Anotipnon tnv 31/12/2023

Arnotipnon tnv 31/12/2022

Katnyopia Emévéuong

Metpnta

MNpoBeoplakeg KaTtabEoeLg
MeTtoxEg

Ouoloya

ApoBaia Kepalaia
Akivnta

10.998.554,05 €
0,00 €
78.615.373,03 €
230.483.065,82 €
59.980.863,86 €
6.292.000,00 €

23.543.958,18 €
0,00 €
54.919.940,15 €
191.930.096,69 €
53.381.678,81 €
5.918.000,00 €

Z0volo Meplovoiag

386.369.856,76 €

329.693.673,83 €




